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Autorizacion de avaluos 2023
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1
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Solicitante

LRIl e—
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ELIZABETH
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b MARIA ELENA
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Affio
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2023
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2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
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2023
2023

2023

N8

Folio Fecha

1405 | 14/02/2023
1406 | 14/02/2023
1407 | 15/02/2023
1408 | 16/02/2023
1409 | 14/02/2023
1410 | 14/02/2023
1413 | 2070272023
1436 | 23/02/2023
1438 | 27/02/2023
1442 1 27/02/2023
1443 | 27/02/2023
1448 1 03/03/2023
1458 | 10/03/2023

13/03/2023

22/03/2023
1492 | 22/03/2023
1433 | 22/03/2023
1494 | 15/03/2023
1435 1 15/03/2023
1496 | 23/03/2023
1437 | 23/03/2023
1498 | 23/03/2023
14389 | 23/03/2023
1500 | 27/03/2023
1509 | 28/03/2023
1510 | 28/03/2023
1511 | 28/03/2023
1512 | 28/03/2023
04/1
1527 | 04/04/2023
1532 | 10/04/2023
11/04/2023

20/04/2023
| 1555 | 24/04/2023

Cuenta

Saolicitante

—

GUILLERMO
GUILLERMO

[RISNTEYPYRTS] — |

LIC. CRIS TIP
NATIVIDAD

Mé, DEL mHMEND

FELIPE

LIC. IGNACIO
LIC. RAUL
GRISELDA

SERGIO
SERGID

——
LIC. FERNANDA
LIC. FERNANDA
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| —

LIC. ABEL ==
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Afio
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2023
2023
2023
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2023
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2023
2023
2023

Folio

1561
1566
1569
1573
1574
1576
1578
1579
1580
1581
1588
1589
1590

1533
1595
1602
1608
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1631
1632
1633
1635
1636
1638
1633
1647
1651
1652
1653
1657
1658
1660
1665
1677
1678
1681
1683
1684

Fecha

26/04/2023
27/04/2023
02/05/2023
03/08/2023
04/05/2023
08/05/2023
09/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/08/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
11/06/2023

15/06/2023
16/05/2023
17/06/2023
19/06/2023
19/05/2023
19/06/2023
19/06/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/06/2023
26/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
06/06/2023
09/06/2023
12/068/2023
12/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
15/06/2023
19/06/2023
26/06/2023
26/06/2023
26/06/2023
23/06/2023
29/06/2023

Cuenta

Solicitante

VICTOR|
LIC. SALVADOR

VAZOUEZ

VAZOUEZ

LiC. ADHIANA:

LIC. ADRIANA,

VICT DR e——
LIC. 1GNACI) —
CANDIDA n——
LIC. SALVA
HDBEHTF
VIOLETA,

LLIS
LIS
LuIs
LuIS
LuIS
LIS
JEMI

LIC. SALVADDR
LIC. SALVADOR
LIC. SALVADOR

JAIME
|

JAIME

MA. ISABE

LIC. RAMON
RICARDO
SALGADO
SALGADD
ADRIANA
ADRIANA

ISHAEL

U lanacio P
LIC. ADOLFO
1

Prioridad
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|ORDINARIAS |,

HIFOLID MU
LIC. IGHACIO
LIC. IGNACIO
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205

Folio

1685
1686
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692
1693
1694
1695
1697
16398
1707
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1730
1734
1744
1746
1747
1749
1752
1755
1759
1764
1768
1773
1780
1783
1790
1792
17933
1794
1796
1803
181
1813

Fecha

29/06/2023
29/06/2023
29/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
04/07/2023
040772023
12/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
20/07/2023
21/07/2023
240772023
24/07/2023
26/07/2023
27/07/2023
2770772023
2710742023
28/07/2023
07/08/2023
14/08/2023
15/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
24/08/2023
28/08/2023
01/08/2023
12/09/2023
12/08/2023
13/09/2023
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22/09/2023
22/09/2023
22/09/2023
2770572023
0341042023
06/10/2023
1041042023
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LIC RUBEN

LC.

ARIET

| —

ROSALIO
ARIE

ARIE

ARIE
———JR05ALI0
ARIEL

ARIEL

GERTRUDIS

GERTRUDIS

LIC. MIGUEL
LIC. ADRIANA
EDUARDO

LIC. RaUL]

LIC. RAUL

LIC. DIEGO

LIC. ADRIANA,

LIC. ADRIANA/

LIC. ADRIANA
—

LIC. ABEL
k1) S—
LIC. IGNACIO
LIC. ISIDRO E]

PEDRO

ROBERTO
C———1

LIC. GEMA|
ADRIAN E—
| m—— )
GUADALUPE
CARLOS
VICTOR
RODRIGH =
DAWID
ALEJANDRIC e

Prioridad
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1
1814
1820
1822
1826
1827
1828
1831
1832
1834
1835
1836
1837
1840
1848
1854
1855
1856
1857
1853
1860
1863
1864
1880
1881

|1885

10/10/2
1241042023
171042023
1741042023
18/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
2310/2023
231042023
2541042023
2510/2023
2541042023
26/10/2023
30/10/2023
07/11/2023
1441172023
141172023
1441172023
16/11/2023
1641142023
16/11/2023
2141172023
2211742023
0841272023
1112/2023
1541242023

ALFONSO

E———JENRIQUE
ISRAEL ]
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| e— ]2
| —
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JOSE [ ——— |
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